Defendant Arrow Civil, LLC has its place of business at 7100 Broadway Street, 

Unit 3E, Denver, Colorado 80221.  Defendant Todd Burke resides in Boulder County at 2025 

10th Street, Boulder, Colorado 80302. 

2. The amount claimed herein does not exceed twenty-five thousand dollars 

($25,000.00). 

3. The amount claimed from Defendants is $5,117.92, together with proper interest, 

costs, and any other item allocable by statute or specific agreement.  

4. Such claims arise from the following event(s) or transaction(s): 

a. Defendants owe Plaintiff $5,117.92 for goods sold by Plaintiff Little